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Aquality 28 IB AC WG Water Cooler Parts List 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
June-24 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
1 Handle L=90mm 2781346  

2 Thermostat for Ice Bank R290 306645  

3 Left Upright 303192  

4 Right Upright 303193  

5 Safety Valve 3/4m- Jg6 - 230 V 2641141  

6 Copper Filter 272036  

8 Black Plate "A" 3 Holes 815613231  

8 White Plate "A" 3 Holes 815613234  

9 Single Push Button Short Mov. 3822743  

10 Double Push Button Short Mov. 3822742  

13 White Push Button "WG" 815613186  

13 Black Push Button "WG" 815613187  

14 White Push Button "Cold" 815613184  

14 Black Push Button "Cold" 815613185  

15 Black Push Button "Ambient" 815613183  

15 White Push Button "Ambient" 815613182  

16 Button Light Diffuser 2781786  

17 Metal Buttons Plate 170111287  

19 Blue Led Aquality 3824533  

20 White Led Aquality 3824534  

21 Black Top Cover 2781767  

21 White Top Cover 2781768  

32 Cabinet C6 For Models /C And IB 170111283  

32 Cabinet F16 For /C And IB Models 170111282  

33 Black Basement 2781769  

33 White Basement 2781770  

34 Schuko Electric Cable 3821718  

34 UK Power Cable 3821719  

35 Compressor 230v-50hz 1581182  

36 Electric Cable Plug 3824515  

37 Condenser Bracket 2781318  

38 Static Condenser 1601134  

39 Complete Drip Tray for Aquality 099260  

40 Aerator Kit (V14) 099261  

42 Stainless Steel Mirror 170111288  

43 Black Dispensing Box 2781771  

43 White Dispensing Box 2781772  

44 Ring Diffuser 2781785  
 

 

 



 
June-24 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
46 Closure 2781531  

47 Tube 2781577  

48 Spring 2781578  

49 Stopper 2781576  

50 Structural Bracket + O-ring 2781781  

51 Rubber Ring 2781782  

52 Black Filter Box 2781790  

52 White Filter Box 2781789  

53 White Door 2781787  

53 Black Door 2781788  

54 Black Closure 2781793  

54 White Closure 2781794  

57 Red Light 230v 815614022  

65 Carbonator Water Inlet Piping 2521419  

67 Level Control 230v 3821914  

69 Pump 230v 1761517008  

74 Strap 3822312  

78 Thermostat for Ice Bank 3824929  

79 Agitation Pump 230v 1501521  

80 3 Exit Solenoid Valve 230v 2641127  

81 Complete Aquality Ice Bank 815011144  

82 Flow control 2641131  

83 Aerator Support 170111353  

84 3/8m-6 Elbow Bayonet Fitting 2521307  

85 Aerator Gasket 2661526  

86 Plastic Aerator 2521120  

87 Stainless Steel Tap Spout Aerator 2521119  

88 UV Lamp 50 Mm 815614046  

89 Top Cover Uv Model /C And IB (V14) 170111388  

90 Bottom Cover Uv Model /C And IB (V14) 170111387  

91 UVE Kit For Aquality with Aerator 099255  
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Aquality 22 AC B WG Water Cooler Parts List 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
June-24 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
1 Black Filters Box 099298  

1 White Filters Box 099299  

3 Uv Lamp "40+" 815614052  

4 Complete Uv Kit (V16) - No Aerator 099300  

7 Level Control (Bottle V16) 3821962  

11 Black Plate "A" 3 Holes 815613231  

11 White Plate "A" 3 Holes 815613234  

16 Upper Water Tank Insulation 5681937  

19 Compressor 230v-50/60hz 1581200  

20 Termostato Acqua Fredda 3824910  

21 Electric Cable Plug 3824515  

25 Black Top Cover Aquality Bottle 2781801  

25 White Top Cover Aquality Bottle 2781802  

35 Handle L=90mm 2781346  

39 Condenser Bracket 2781318  

40 Copper Filter 2641412  

43 Stopper 2781576  

44 Tube 2781577  

45 Spring 2781578  

46 Closure 2781531  

53 Schuko Electric Cable 3821718  

53 UK Power Cable 3821719  

71 Uv Ballast 3822508  

74 White Basement 2781770  

74 Black Basament 2781769  

79 Static Condenser 1601134  

80 Complete Drip Tray for Aquality 099260  

81 Stainless Steel Mirror 170111288  

82 White Dispensing Box 2781772  

82 Black Dispensing Box 2781771  

84 Ring Diffuser 2781785  

85 Structural Bracket + O-ring 2781781  

86 Rubber Ring 2781782  

89 Black Door 2781788  

89 White Door 2781787  

97 Black Closure 2781793  

97 White Closure 2781794  
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NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
98 Cabinet F16 For Ri/Bottle Models 170111284  

108 Single Push Button Short Mov. 3822743  

114 White Push Button "WG" 815613186  

114 Black Push Button "WG" 815613187  

116 White Push Button "Cold" 815613184  

116 Black Push Button "Cold" 815613185  

118 White Push Button "Ambient" 815613182  

118 Black Push Button "Ambient" 815613183  

120 Button Light Diffuser 2781786  

121 Metal Buttons Plate 170111287  

123 Blue LED Aquality 3824533  

124 White LED Aquality 3824534  

131 Strap 3822312  

137 Bottom Cover Uv Model Ri (V14) 170111378  

139 "Application Tape" Adhesive 5561432  

58 Hygienic System Air Filter + O-ring (10 Pcs) 099131  

15 Serbatoio Freddo Inox 2541927  

17 Separator 2781316  

75 Pump 230V 1761517008  

5 Solenoid Valve 230v In-Out 8mm 2641166  

128 Plastic Valve Aquality-Ri/Bottle 2641151  

2 Dispensing Nozzle Support (V16) 817010313  

33 B-Ug 090032  

129 R-Ric 099003  

33 B-Ric 090033  

9 "Hygienic System" (V16) Complete Kit 099301  

8 Level Probe 2521566  

129 R-UGN 099130  

6 Flow Regulator 8-8 2641164  
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Aquality 20 IB AC Water Cooler Parts List 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
June-24 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
1 Handle L=90mm 2781346  

3 Termostato Acqua Fredda 3824910  

5 Safety Valve 3/4m- JG6 – 230v 2641141  

6 Black Plate "A" 2 Holes 815613229  

6 White Plate "A" 2 Holes 815613232  

10 Double Push Button Short Mov. 3822742  

14 White Push Button "Cold" 815613184  

14 Black Push Button "Cold" 815613185  

15 Black Push Button "Ambient" 815613183  

15 White Push Button "Ambient" 815613182  

16 Button Light Diffuser 2781786  

17 Metal Buttons Plate 170111287  

19 Blue Led Aquality 3824533  

20 White Led Aquality 3824534  

21 Black Top Cover 2781767  

21 White Top Cover 2781768  

22 Two Inlets Solenoid Valve 230v 2641140  

24 Kit UVE For Aquality - No Aerator 099203  

25 Top Cover UV Box with Nozzle 817010281  

26 UV Lamp 40 Mm 815614045  

27 Bottom Cover Uv Box 170111281  

28 UV Ballast 3822508  

29 Direct Cooling System 815012064  

32 Cabinet C6 for Models AC and IB 170111283  

32 Cabinet F16 for AC And IB Models 170111282  

33 Black Basament 2781769  

33 White Basement 2781770  

34 Schuko Electric Cable 3821718  

34 UK Power Cable 3821719  

35 Compressor 230v-50hz 1581182  

36 Electric Cable Plug 3824515  

37 Condenser Bracket 2781318  

38 Static Condenser 1601134  

39 Complete Drip Tray for Aquality 099260  

40 Aerator Kit (V14) 099261  

42 Stainless Steel Mirror 170111288  

43 Black Dispensing Box 2781771  

43 White Dispensing Box 2781772  
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NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
44 Ring Diffuser 2781785  

45 Nozzle 817010280  

46 Closure 2781531  

47 Tube 2781577  

48 Spring 2781578  

49 Stopper 2781576  

50 Structural Bracket + O-Ring 2781781  

51 Rubber Ring 2781782  

52 Black Filter Box 2781790  

52 White Filter Box 2781789  

53 Black Door 2781788  

53 White Door 2781787  

54 Black Closure 2781793  

54 White Closure 2781794  

83 Aerator Support 170111353  

84 3/8m-6 Elbow Bayonet Fitting 2521307  

85 Aerator Gasket 2661526  

86 Plastic Aerator 2521120  

87 Stainless Steel Tap Spout Aerator 2521119  

88 Uv Lamp 50 Mm 815614046  

89 Top Cover Uv Model AC And IB (V14) 170111388  

90 Bottom Cover Uv Model AC And IB (V14) 170111387  

91 UVE Kit For Aquality with Aerator 099255  

99 "Application Tape" Adhesive 5561432  

 

 


